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National ScholarshipsPortal ( NSP2.0)
Status of the applications verified by INO as on 09/01/2023
Report No.: 98889467708_23

(1) AISHE/DISE/NCVT Code:

(2) Name of the Institute:

Shiv Shakti College of Advanced Society in Education, Kheri Road, Rajgarh, Distt Sirmour

(3) Total students strenght asdeclared in KYC:

(4) Institute Address:

C-11504

Address:
District:

SIRMAUR

vill. samloh Teh.Rajgarh
State:

HIMACHAL PRADESH

Pincode: 0O

(5) Details of Designated Intitute's Nodal officer for NSP (INO-NSP):

Name/ M obile no:

Rajender Singh Kanwar / 9418384776

(6) Head of Institute details:

No of Fresh Applicantionsverified : 44

No of Renewal Applicantionsverified :

List of fresh applicantsunder fresh category :-

Sr |App Id Name DOB G |father Name scheme verify
en date
de
r

1 [HP202223000696707 |MANISHA 11/02/2001|F [JOGINDER SINGH CENTRALLY 29/10/20

SPONSORED POST |22

MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH




HP202223000698398

ANIL KUMAR

31/10/2000

M

RAJENDER SINGH

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

29/10/20
22

HP202223000891275

POONAM KUMARI

21/09/2001

=

JAl PARKASH

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

15/11/20
22

HP202223000913913

MAMTA KUMARI

18/02/1996

=

HIRDA RAM

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

29/10/20
22

HP202223001025247

PRIKSHA NAGTA

01/01/1999

F

JAI PRAKASH

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

29/10/20
22

HP202223001029589

MONIKA

15/07/2000

F

Joginder Singh

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

29/10/20
22

HP202223001030487

AADESH KUMAR

18/05/1991

M

AMI CHAND

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

29/11/20
22

HP202223002551650

KAJAL

30/06/2000

F

Lekh Ram

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

15/11/20
22

HP202223003833790

RAJESH

27/01/1997

M

BHUPAL SINGH

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

15/11/20
22




10

HP202223005616881

KARISHMA

11/10/2000

F

VIJAY SINGH

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

29/11/20
22

11

HP202223005999513

MANOJKUMAR

24/07/1998

M

VIRENDER KUMAR

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

29/10/20
22

12

HP202223006339470

SANDEEP

01/01/2000

M

Balak Ram

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

15/11/20
22

13

HP202223006347760

RAHUL

08/12/1999

M

JOGINDER SINGH

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

19/11/20
22

14

HP202223007301706

AMITA SRALTA

30/10/2001

F

RAMESH CHAND

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

15/11/20
22

15

HP202223007303119

TARUN KUMAR

15/10/1999

M

MAST RAM

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

15/11/20
22

16

HP202223007305092

ROHIT KUMAR

21/08/2002

M

NEETA RAM

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

15/11/20
22

17

HP202223007509130

RAHUL CHAUHAN

05/01/2002

M

NARESH KUMAR

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

15/11/20
22




18

HP202223007925693

DEEPIKA CHAUHAN

14/09/2000

F

SURESH CHAUHAN

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

15/11/20
22

19

HP202223007947857

SUSHILA

10/05/2000

=

KANKU RAM

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

15/11/20
22

20

HP202223008058340

CHINTA KUMARI

20/10/2001

=

SATYA PAL

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

15/11/20
22

21

HP202223008118621

AMIT VERMA

30/03/1993

M

RATTI RAM

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

01/12/20
22

22

HP202223008176629

PAYAL KUMARI

05/09/2000

F

HEM RAJ

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

15/11/20
22

23

HP202223000545160

NEHA

01/03/1999

F

SUSHEEL SHARMA

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

31/10/20
22

24

HP202223000607497

YUV RAJSHARMA

09/12/2000

M

PRITHVI RAJSHARMA

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

09/11/20
22

25

HP202223002563197

RAJINEESH SHARMA

03/06/2000

M

Som Prakash

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

21/11/20
22

26

HP202223002634029

KARUNA SHARMA

17/06/1999

=

LEKH RAM

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

31/10/20
22




27

HP202223002693501

KARISHMA

20/07/2000

RAJU RAM

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

31/10/20
22

28

HP202223003052939

DEEPIKA KUMARI

25/06/2001

DAYA RAM

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

15/11/20
22

29

HP202223006982890

PROMILA

01/06/1993

RAMESH CHAND

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

19/11/20
22

30

HP202223006986207

HIMANSHU SHARMA

20/12/2000

RAMESH SHARMA

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

31/10/20
22

31

HP202223007055377

PRAVEEN SHARMA

05/06/2001

SUKH RAM

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

15/11/20
22

32

HP202223007231942

RAVINA

28/10/1999

BABU RAM

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

31/10/20
22

33

HP202223008063988

SATISH KUMAR

08/06/2000

Mohan Lal

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

16/12/20
22

HP202223008067919

SANT KUMAR

01/02/1999

VED PRAKASH

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

17/11/20
22

35

HP202223008069471

PRIYANKA KUMARI

02/04/1998

PURAN CHAND

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

15/11/20
22

36

HP202223008087782

BRAHMA NAND

16/09/1999

NARAYAN DUTT

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

15/11/20
22




37

HP202223008137324

RAHUL KUMAR

02/03/2002

M

BALA DUTT

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

15/11/20
22

38

HP202223008363358

RAMAN KUMAR

18/09/1998

M

JAGAT RAM

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

15/11/20
22

39

HP202223008377404

ROHIT

28/10/2001

M

RAM DAYAL

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

15/11/20
22

40

HP202223008387636

POOJA DEVI

29/01/1995

F

Late MAHENDER
SINGH

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

15/11/20
22

a1

HP202223008430702

PRAMOD KUMAR

01/06/2001

M

Gopal Chand

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

15/11/20
22

42

HP202223008552211

PROMILA DEVI

25/01/1999

=

PRATAP SINGH

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

17/11/20
22

43

HP202223008783674

SHUBHAM SHARMA

15/08/2000

M

CHANDER MANI
SHARMA

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

19/11/20
22

HP202223009260492

ABHISHEK SHARMA

18/12/2001

M

NAVEL KISHORE

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

16/12/20
22

List of Renewal applicantsunder renewal category:-

1

HP202122008202899

AKSHAY KUMAR

20/02/2000

M

JAGDISH CHAND

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

29/10/20
22




HP202122008905606

SURESH KUMAR

06/01/2001

M

JAGDISH KUMAR

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

29/10/20
22

HP202122008912685

AMITA KUMARI

21/05/1999

=

JAGDISH KUMAR

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

29/10/20
22

HP202122009090530

SUMAN

13/11/1999

=

SURAT RAM

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

29/10/20
22

HP202122009523448

SHEETAL KUMARI

09/07/2000

F

BANSI LAL

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

29/10/20
22

HP202122009558851

SULEKHA KUMARI

05/01/1998

F

NA

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

29/10/20
22

HP202122009582555

MINAKSHI

24/05/1999

F

GIAN CHAND

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

29/10/20
22

HP202122009654443

NISHA KUMARI

15/12/1998

F

RAMESH KUMAR

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

29/10/20
22

HP202122009774367

NUTAN

07/11/2000

=

DEVINDER

CENTRALLY
SPONSORED POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR SC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

29/10/20
22




10

HP202122008113190

ANIL SHARMA

07/02/2000

M

JAI PRAKASH

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

29/10/20
22

11

HP202122008126159

NIKHIL

16/10/1999

M

HEM CHAND

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

29/10/20
22

12

HP202122008143202

PANKAJ

25/08/1997

M

HEM CHAND

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

29/10/20
22

13

HP202122008911025

SAMRIDHI SHARMA

21/06/2000

F

NAVEEN SHARMA

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

29/10/20
22

14

HP202122009227560

SANGEETA DEVI

30/10/2000

=

RAM LAL

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

29/10/20
22

15

HP202122009376998

PUSHPA DEVI

25/08/1994

=

MOHI RAM

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

29/10/20
22

16

HP202122009663258

PRIYA SHARMA

18/07/2000

F

JAl PRAKASH
SHARMA

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

29/10/20
22

17

HP202122009668346

SONIKA SHARMA

23/09/1998

F

SUBHASH CHAND

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

29/10/20
22

18

HP202122009815337

SHEETAL

20/03/2001

F

JAGAR SINGH

PM YASASVI POST
MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEME FOR OBC
STUDENTS
HIMACHAL
PRADESH

31/10/20
22




